	PON
	7.45-8.30
	8.35-9.20
	9.35-10.20
	10.35-11.20
	11.25-12.10
	12.15-13.00
	13.05-13.50
	13.55-14.40

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	1 Paula NJEM
	HRV
	tzk
	PID
	sro
	ina-m.recit.
	
	

	2
	HRV
	2 Paula NJEM
	PID
	tzk
	sro
	ina-m.dra.
	
	

	3
	tzk
	MAT
	HRV
	HRV
	sro
	ina-m.lik.
	
	

	4
	MAT
	tzk
	HRV
	PID
	sro
	ina-m.vat.
	info
	

	5
	5 Snjež. HRV-7
	5 Blažen. NJEM-3
	5 Renata MAT-8
	5 Vesna PRI-9
	5 Maja POV-5
	5 Renata MAT-8
	
	

	6
	6 Blažen. NJEM-3
	6 Renata MAT-8
	6 Antonela POV-5
	6 Mateja ENG-5
	6 Marina HRV-7
	6 Marina HRV-7
	Maja
dodPOV
	

	7a
	7a Renata MAT-8
	7a Antone. POV-5
	7a Blažen. NJEM-3
	7a Snjež. HRV-7
	7a Mateja ENG-inf
	7a Vesna KEM-9
	Vesna

dopKEM-9
	Vesna

ina-cvjeć.

	7b
	7b Antone. POV-5
	7b Tomisl. VJE-9
	7b Snjež. HRV-7
	7b Renata MAT-8
	7b Vesna KEM-8
	7b Snjež. sro-3
	Snježana 

dopHRV
	Snježana 

dodHRV

	8
	8 Tomisl. VJE-9
	8 Snjež. HRV-7
	8 Vesna KEM-9
	8 Blažen. NJEM-3
	8 Renata MAT-9
	8 Maja POV-5
	8 Ines GLA-9
	Ines         ina-zbor

	PG 13
	HRV
	PID
	13 Paula NJEM
	
	
	
	
	

	PG 24
	4 Mateja ENG
	4 Mateja ENG
	HRV
	24 Paula NJEM
	MAT
	tzk/PID
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	UTO
	7.45-8.30
	8.35-9.20
	9.35-10.20
	10.35-11.20
	11.25-12.10
	12.15-13.00
	13.05-13.50
	13.55-14.40

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	MAT
	MAT
	gla
	1 Tomisl. VJE
	1 Tomisl. VJE
	
	
	

	2
	MAT
	MAT
	HRV
	lik
	dod
	
	
	

	3
	HRV
	PID
	glaz
	3 Blažen. NJEM-3
	3 Blažen. NJEM-3
	
	
	

	4
	HRV
	MAT
	PID
	gla
	4 Mateja ENG
	dop
	
	

	5
	5 Snjež. HRV-7
	5 Re sro
8
	5 Tomisl. VJE-5
	5 Ines GLA-9
	5 Ivica TZK
	5 Ivica TZK
	Ivica

ina-nogo.
	Ivica

ina-ŠŠK

	6
	6 Marina HRV-8
	6 Alan GEO-5
	6 Renata MAT-8
	6 Draže.  INF
	6 Draže.  INF
	6 Ines GLA-9
	Alan
dodGEO
	Vesna

ina-m.č.p.

	7a
	7a Renata MAT-8
	7a Ivica TZK
	7a Vesna BIO-9
	7a Alan GEO-5
	7a Ines GLA-9
	7a Draže.  INF
	7a Draže.  INF
	

	7b
	7b Ivica TZK
	7b Snjež. HRV-7
	7b Blažen. NJEM-3
	7b Renata MAT-8
	7b Vesna BIO-9
	7b Alan GEO-5
	7b Ines GLA-9
	Ines        ina-zbor 2

	8
	8 Vesna BIO-9
	8 Tomisl. VJE-9
	8 Snjež. HRV-7
	8 Ivica TZK
	8 Alan GEO-5
	8 Blažen. NJEM-3
	8 Bl sro    3
	

	PG 13
	HRV
	MAT
	PID
	tzk
	ina-m.dra.
	dod
	
	

	PG 24
	HRV
	MAT
	PID
	tzk
	ina-m.reci.
	dod
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SRI
	7.45-8.30
	8.35-9.20
	9.35-10.20
	10.35-11.20
	11.25-12.10
	12.15-13.00
	13.05-13.50
	13.55-14.40

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	tzk
	HRV
	HRV
	PID
	dop
	
	
	

	2
	HRV
	HRV
	PID
	tzk
	2 Tomisl. VJE
	2 Tomisl. VJE
	
	

	3
	MAT
	tzk
	3 Tomisl. VJE
	3 Tomisl. VJE
	
	
	
	

	4
	HRV
	MAT
	tzk
	4 Blažen. NJEM-3
	4 Blažen. NJEM-3
	
	
	

	5
	5 Snjež. HRV-8
	5 Tomisl. VJE-rn
	5 IvnDrg 7/9
	5 IvnDrg 7/9
	5 Renata MAT-8
	5 Renata MAT-8
	Renata
dopMAT
	

	6
	6 Tomisl. VJE-rn
	6 Vesna PRI-8
	6 Marina HRV-5
	6 Renata MAT-8
	6 IvnDrg 7/9
	6 IvnDrg 7/9
	Ivan

ina-vatr.
	

	7a
	7a IvnDrg 7/9
	7a IvnDrg 7/9
	7a Vesna BIO-8
	7a Snjež. HRV-5
	7a Snjež. HRV-5
	7a Blažen. NJEM-3
	7a Tomisl. VJE-9
	

	7b
	7b IvnDrg 7/9
	7b IvnDrg 7/9
	7b Mateja ENG-rn
	7b Draže.  INF
	7b Draže.  INF
	7b Snjež. HRV-7
	7b Mateja ENG-7
	Snježana

ina-dram.

	8
	8 Renata MAT-5
	8 Renata MAT-5
	8 IvnDrg 7/9
	8 IvnDrg 7/9
	8 Mateja ENG-rn
	8. Draže.  INF
	8. Draže.  INF
	

	PG 13
	HRV
	MAT
	tzk
	dop
	
	
	
	

	PG 24
	HRV
	HRV
	PID
	tzk
	gla
	dop
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ČET
	7.45-8.30
	8.35-9.20
	9.35-10.20
	10.35-11.20
	11.25-12.10
	12.15-13.00
	13.05-13.50
	13.55-14.40

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	MAT
	MAT
	lik
	dod
	
	
	
	

	2
	HRV
	MAT
	gla
	dop
	
	
	
	

	3
	PID
	MAT
	HRV
	lik
	dop
	info
	
	

	4
	MAT
	PID
	lik
	dod
	4 Mateja ENG
	
	
	

	5
	5 Snjež. HRV-7
	5 Alan GEO-5
	5 Blažen. NJEM-3
	5 Mateja ENG-8
	5 Maja POV-5 
	
	
	

	6
	6 Ivica TZK
	6 Ivica TZK
	6 Renata MAT-8
	6 Marina HRV-7
	6 Blažen. NJEM-3
	6 Mateja ENG-8
	Mateja

ina-p.C.k.
	

	7a
	7a Renata MAT-8
	7a Snjež. HRV-7
	7a Al sro   5
	7a Ivica TZK
	7a Vesna KEM-9
	7a Blažen. NJEM-3
	Ivica

ina-rukom.
	

	7b
	7b Alan GEO-5
	7b Renata MAT-8
	7b Snjež. HRV-7
	7b Blažen. NJEM-3
	7b Ivica TZK
	7b Vesna KEM-9
	7b Blažen. NJEM-3
	

	8
	8 Blažen. NJEM-3
	8 Mateja ENG-9
	8 Ivica TZK
	8 Vesna KEM-9
	8 Snjež. HRV-7
	8 Maja POV-5
	8 Vesna BIO-9
	

	PG 13
	MAT
	MAT
	glaz
	sro
	Tomislav VJE
	Tomislav VJE
	
	

	PG 24
	HRV
	MAT
	Tomislav VJE
	Tomislav VJE
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PET
	7.45-8.30
	8.35-9.20
	9.35-10.20
	10.35-11.20
	11.25-12.10
	12.15-13.00
	13.05-13.50
	13.55-14.40

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	1
	HRV
	tzk
	HRV
	1 Paula NJEM
	
	
	
	

	2
	tzk
	MAT
	2 Paula NJEM
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	HRV
	MAT
	tzk
	dod
	
	
	
	

	4
	HRV
	HRV
	4 Tomisl. VJE
	4 Tomisl. VJE
	
	
	
	

	5
	5 Ves/Alan PR/GE-9/5
	5 Blažen. NJEM-3
	5 Snjež. HRV-8
	5 Draže.  INF
	5 Draže.  INF
	5 Mateja ENG-8
	
	

	6
	6 Blažen. NJEM-3
	6 Alan GEO-5
	6 Antonela POV-8
	6 Vesna PRI-9
	6 Tomisl. VJE-8
	6 Ves sro  9
	Vesna

dodBIO-9
	

	7a
	7a Tomisl. VJE-5/9
	7a Renata MAT-8
	7a Alan GEO-5
	7a Antone. POV-8
	7a Damir   FIZ-7
	7a Damir   FIZ-7
	7a Mateja ENG-8
	

	7b
	7b Renata MAT-8
	7b Vesna BIO-9
	7b Damir   FIZ-7
	7b Damir   FIZ-7
	7b Antone. POV-5
	7b Tomisl. VJE-5
	Damir
dodFIZ-7
	

	8
	8 Damir      FIZ-7
	8 Damir     FIZ-7
	8 Renata MAT-9
	8 Alan GEO-5
	8 Snjež. HRV-9
	8: Draže.  INF
	8: Draže.  INF
	

	PG 13
	lik
	13 Paula NJEM
	HRV
	HRV
	tzk
	
	
	

	PG 24
	24 Paula NJEM
	HRV
	lik
	sro
	PID
	
	
	


